Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
LED Linkable Adjustable Downlight
RGD-LAD
Design for accent lighting, general lighting and vertical lighting
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-LAD/6/21W/120/30K/38/RD/D/WH
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage Voltage CCT (Kelvin) Beam Angle Frame Dimmable Finish
RGD (Rigid) LAD (Linkable adjustable downlight) 6 (6”) 21W
43W (1-10V dim, non IC)
120V 30K (3000K)
40K (4000K)
24 (24°)
38 (38°)
60 (60°)
RD (Round) D (Dimmable) WH (White)
BK (Black)
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
11/04/21
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
cETLus listed
Anti-glare design, square frame optional
Beam angle: 24° ,38° ,60° and 80°x45°
Ultra low glare light with shielding angle 15°
350° gimbal and 50° adjustable
High power factor over 0.95, up to 100lm/W
Type non IC, for commercial new construction building
Damp location rated
Ordering
Code Model Number Size*
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K)
Beam
Angle
CRI
Optional
Damp
Location Dimmable
3664128 RGD-LAD/6/21W/120/30K/38/RD/D/WH  6” DIA 21 120V 50,000 2000 3000 38° 82 Yes Triac/ELV(option)
3664139 RGD-LAD/6/21W/120/30K/38/RD/D/BK 6” DIA 21 120V 50,000 2000 3000 38° 82 Yes Triac/ELV(option)
3664136 RGD-LAD/6/21W/120/40K/38/RD/D/BK 6” DIA 21 120V 50,000 2000 4000 38° 82 Yes Triac/ELV(option)
3664137 RGD-LAD/6/21W/120/40K/38/RD/D/WH 6” DIA 21 120V 50,000 2000 4000 38° 82 Yes Triac/ELV(option)
3665151 RGD-LAD/6/43W/120/30K/38/RD/D/WH  6” DIA 43 120V 50,000 4000 3000 38° 82 Yes 1-10V Dimming
3665166 RGD-LAD/6/43W/120/30K/24/RD/D/WH 6” DIA 43 120V 50,000 4000 3000 24° 82 Yes 1-10V Dimming
3665167 RGD-LAD/6/43W/120/30K/60/RD/D/WH 6” DIA 43 120V 50,000 4000 3000 60° 82 Yes 1-10V Dimming
3660061 RGD-LAD/SQ RGD linkable adjustable downlight square trim
3660062 RGD-LAD/JOINER RGD linkable adjustable downlight joiner
3660063 RGD-LAD/AC RGD linkable adjustable downlight suspension cable
RIGID Series
Round frame Square frame
7 1/4”
5 1/2”
*Cut out 6 11/16”
1 × 1
1 × 4 2 × 2
Round Spotlight
1 × 2 1 × 3
Make sure the frame are at the same direction. Screw the docking
blocks to fix the frame.